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Дистанция 14 Женщины, 50m Брасс Женщины
04.10.2024 - 10:12 Результаты
РРО 29.99 ЕФИМОВА Юлия Дубай (UAE) 16.12.2010
РРО (до 18 лет) 30.16 ЕФИМОВА Юлия Манчестер (GBR) 09.04.2008

Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР-22 33.84 КМС 589
2. МАЛИНИНА Ксения 2010 кмс Шахты СШ-5 33.98 КМС 581
3. ПОДЛЕСНАЯ Анна 2008 мс Ростов-на-Дону СКА 34.10 КМС 575
4. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 34.73 I 545
5. ФИРСОВА Таисия 2010 кмс Аксайский район СШОР-22 34.78 I 542
6. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 35.49 I 510
7. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 35.82 I 496
8. ХАРЛАМОВА София 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 35.89 I 493
9. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 36.53 II 468

10. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 36.64 II 464
11. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 I Батайск СШ-2 36.78 II 458
12. САНЖАРОВА Елена 2010 II Волгодонск СШОР-3 37.42 II 435
13. СУГЛОБОВА Мария 2009 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 38.64 II 395
14. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 39.52 II 369
15. ЛАВРУХИНА Виктория 2010 II Белокалитвинский р-он СШОР-25 39.61 II 367
16. АЛИЕВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 39.95 II 358
17. ПОГОРЕЛОВА Татьяна 2009 II Белокалитвинский р-он СШОР-25 40.42 III 345
18. ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Варвара 2008 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 41.31 III 323
19. МАКАРОВА Екатерина 2008 II Новочеркасск СШ-3 43.52 III 277
20. ФИЛИПЧУК Акулина 2009 Октябрьский район СШОР-22 45.88 236
21. БУТРИМОВА Ольга 2008 III Песчанокопский район МБУ ДО СШ 46.07 233

Юниорки (16-18 лет)

1. ПОДЛЕСНАЯ Анна 2008 мс Ростов-на-Дону СКА 34.10 КМС 575
2. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 34.73 I 545
3. ХАРЛАМОВА София 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 35.89 I 493
4. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ-5 36.53 II 468
5. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 36.64 II 464
6. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 I Батайск СШ-2 36.78 II 458
7. ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Варвара 2008 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 41.31 III 323
8. МАКАРОВА Екатерина 2008 II Новочеркасск СШ-3 43.52 III 277
9. БУТРИМОВА Ольга 2008 III Песчанокопский район МБУ ДО СШ 46.07 233

Девушки (14-15 лет)

1. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР-22 33.84 КМС 589
2. МАЛИНИНА Ксения 2010 кмс Шахты СШ-5 33.98 КМС 581
3. ФИРСОВА Таисия 2010 кмс Аксайский район СШОР-22 34.78 I 542
4. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 35.49 I 510
5. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 35.82 I 496
6. САНЖАРОВА Елена 2010 II Волгодонск СШОР-3 37.42 II 435
7. СУГЛОБОВА Мария 2009 II Новошахтинск СШ-3 38.64 II 395
8. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 39.52 II 369
9. ЛАВРУХИНА Виктория 2010 II Белокалитвинский р-он СШОР-25 39.61 II 367

10. АЛИЕВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ-1 39.95 II 358
11. ПОГОРЕЛОВА Татьяна 2009 II Белокалитвинский р-он СШОР-25 40.42 III 345
12. ФИЛИПЧУК Акулина 2009 Октябрьский район СШОР-22 45.88 236

EXH МАМИНА Милана 2009 Мелитополь ФПЗО 34.63 I 549
EXH ФЕДОРОВА София 2009 кмс Донецкая Народная РеспубликаКДЮСШ-9 36.26 II 478
EXH КОЗЛОВА Есения 2008 кмс Донецкая Народная РеспубликаСДЮШОР-6 37.01 II 450
EXH БУРЬЯН София 2009 II Донецкая Народная РеспубликаДИНАМО 38.38 II 403


